PowerProtection
SOLAHD
2407
5-15P L5-30P 5-15R
EN 60320L5-20R
This product is RoHS compliant.
SOLAHD
Part No.

• LAN networks
Applications:
• Machine Tools
• Robotics
• Computer loads & electronic equipment
• Semiconductor fabrication equipment
Group A – MCR Portable Series, 60Hz
663-63-13-070-6 63-13-070-6 70 120 6 7 9 18 (4) 5-15R 5-15P 272.48
663-63-13-115-6 63-13-115-6 150 120 6 7 9 21 (4) 5-15R 5-15P 436.10
663-63-13-150-6 63-13-150-6 500 120 9 9 16 32 (4) 5-15R 5-15P 770.55
663-63-13-210-6 63-13-210-6 1000 120 9 9 16 69 (4) 5-15R 5-15P 1183.01
663-63-23-112-4 63-23-112-4 120 120, 208, 240, 480 120 9 4 5 15 377.78
663-63-23-125-4 63-23-125-4 250 120, 208, 240, 480 120 10 5 8 27 483.46
663-63-23-150-8 63-23-150-8 500 120, 208, 240, 480 120, 208, 240 13 8 7 37 720.41
663-63-23-210-8 63-23-210-8 1000 120, 208, 240, 480 120, 208, 240 17 8 7 62 1095.29
663-STF0025-10N STF0025-10N A 2.5 26 2.5 3.125 92.88
663-STF0050-10N STF0050-10N A 5 22 5 6.25 116.15
663-STF0075-10N STF0075-10N A 7.5 18 7.5 9.375 154.87
663-STF0150-10N STF0150-10N A 15 14 15 18.75 259.88
663-STF0025-24L STF0025-24L A 2.5 26 2.5 3.125 119.51
663-STF0050-24L STF0050-24L A 5 22 5 6.25 182.59
663-STF0075-24L STF0075-24L A 7.5 18 7.5 9.375 241.01
663-STF0150-24L STF0150-24L A 15 14 15 18.75 392.98
663-STF0150-10Y STF0150-10Y B 15 14 15 18.75 691.85
663-STF0300-10Y STF0300-10Y B 30 10 30 37.5 1117.01
663-STF0500-10Y STF0500-10Y C 50 4 50 62.5 1439.75
663-STF1000-10Y STF1000-10Y C 100 2 100 125 2875.75
663-STF0150-24D STF0150-24D B 15 14 15 18.75 691.85
663-STF0300-24D STF0300-24D B 30 10 30 37.5 1117.01
663-STF0500-24D STF0500-24D C 50 4 50 62.5 1714.22
663-STF1000-24D STF1000-24D C 100 2 100 125 2875.75
663-STF0150-27Y STF0150-27Y B 15 14 15 18.75 862.70
663-STF0300-27Y STF0300-27Y B 30 10 30 37.5 1460.63
663-STF0500-27Y STF0500-27Y C 50 4 50 62.5 2212.71
663-STF1000-27Y STF1000-27Y C 100 2 100 125 3716.89
663-STF0150-48D STF0150-48D B 15 14 15 18.75 862.70
663-STF0300-48D STF0300-48D B 30 10 30 37.5 1460.63
663-STF0500-48D STF0500-48D C 50 4 50 62.5 2212.71
663-STF1000-48D STF1000-48D C 100 2 100 125 3716.89
© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
SOLAHD

• RS-232 communications port
• Built in surge protection
• Cold start capability (DC power on)
• Telephone/Modem spike protection
• 50/60Hz auto sensing
• Fully digitized, microprocessor controlled
• Protects against most adverse power conditions:
Frequency variations - Surge
Spike - Sags
Blackouts - Over and under voltages
• Two year warranty
Applications:
• Applications: PC's, fileservers, LAN equipment,
retail POS equipment, telecommunications, modems
For quantities of 2 and up, call for quote.
663-S3K700 S3K700 700/480 5/14 minutes 120/120, 50/60Hz 5-15P / (4) 5-15R 542.87
663-S3K1000 S3K1000 1000/750 4/13 minutes 120/120, 50/60Hz 5-15P / (4) 5-15R 753.69
663-S3K1600 S3K1600 1600/1200 3/10 minutes 120/120, 50/60Hz 5-15P / (6) 5-15R 865.42
Typical Back-up
Time
Full/Half Load